Key features
□ Can be installed on existing pole.
□ Low installation and maintenance costs.
□ Folding solar panel.
□ IP 67 Rating.
□ Solar powered outdoor lighting.
□ Battery, solar controller are built inside
of light.
□ Good appearance, small size and
lightweight, easy to install.
□ Rust-proof, dustproof and waterproof.
□ Energy saving 100% generated from solar
less power consumption than traditional.
Uses and Applications Guide
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE: SPWSPL-A-100W-15W-3-30K-12AH-1-GR-00
Model Solar Panel
Quantity
Solar Panel
        A
Led Power
B
Distribution
Type
Led Color
Temp
Battery options
Arm LED Body
Color
Motion sensor
SPWSPL A – 1
B – 2
C – 3
D – 4
100W
120W
150W
180W
15W
20W
30W
40W
50W
60W
20W
30W
40W
50W
60W
80W
100W
3 – Type III 30K
40K
50K
60K
12AH
18AH
24AH
30AH
36AH
42AH
48AH
54AH
1 – Single
2 - Double
GR - Grey 00 – no motion sensor
01 – motion sensor
*available type A only
*Solar Panel dimensions- 100W (38.5 in)